DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 412S3-US
New DMH geometry with excellent
fracture resistant design
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
2 DRILLMEISTER
New
DMH

it
y
3w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
ø0.394" - ø0.768"
±0.0004
ø10 - ø19.5
±0.01
DC
(in)
DC
(mm)
LPR
(mm)
PL
(mm)AH9130
DMH100 0.394 10  6.1 1.47 10 TID*100*
DMH103 0.406 10.3  6.1 1.52 10 TID*100*
DMH105 0.413 10.5  6.1 1.56 10 TID*105*
DMH108 0.425 10.8  6.1 1.62 10 TID*105*
DMH110 0.433 11  6.5 1.67 11 TID*110*
DMH115 0.453 11.5  6.5 1.76 11 TID*115*
DMH120 0.472 12  6.8 1.82 12 TID*120*
DMH125 0.492 12.5  6.8 1.91 12 TID*125*
DMH126 0.496 12.6  6.8 1.93 12 TID*125*
DMH130 0.512 13  7.4 1.96 13 TID*130*
DMH133 0.524 13.3  7.4 2.01 13 TID*130*
DMH135 0.532 13.5  7.4 2.05 13 TID*135*
DMH137 0.539 13.7  7.4 2.09 13 TID*135*
DMH138 0.543 13.8  7.4 2.11 13 TID*135*
DMH139 0.547 13.9  7.4 2.12 13 TID*135*
LPRPL
D
C
14
0°
DMH
DC
(in)
DC
(mm)
LPR
(mm)
PL
(mm)AH9130
DMH140 0.551 14  8 2.12 14 TID*140*
DMH142 0.559 14.2  8 2.16 14 TID*142*
DMH145 0.571 14.5  8 2.21 14 TID*145*
DMH150 0.591 15  8.5 2.27 15 TID*150*
DMH152 0.598 15.2  8.5 2.31 15 TID*150*
DMH155 0.610 15.5  8.5 2.36 15 TID*150*
DMH160 0.630 16  9.1 2.42 16 TID*160*
DMH165 0.650 16.5  9.1 2.51 16 TID*160*
DMH170 0.669 17  9.7 2.59 17 TID*170*
DMH175 0.689 17.5  9.7 2.68 17 TID*170*
DMH180 0.709 18  10.3 2.73 18 TID*180*
DMH185 0.728 18.5  10.3 2.82 18 TID*180*
DMH190 0.748 19  10.8 2.88 19 TID*190*
DMH194 0.764 19.4  10.8 2.95 19 TID*190*
DMH195 0.768 19.5  10.8 2.97 19 TID*190*
ISO DC (in)
Vc (sfm) ø0.394  - ø0.469 ø0.472  - ø0.547 ø0.551  - ø0.626 ø0.630  - ø0.780
262 - 459 0.006 - 0.011 0.007 - 0.012 0.008 - 0.014 0.010 - 0.018
230 - 394 0.006 - 0.011 0.007 - 0.012 0.008 - 0.014 0.010 - 0.018